
615
661

Buses serving 
St Julies Catholic High School

Valid from 19 April 2020

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
Route 666 is withdrawn. Route 615 journeys are rerouted and retimed. Additional route
661 journeys operate between Garston and SFX via St Julies.  All journeys are now
operated on behalf of Merseytravel by Al’s Coaches. 



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 615 from: BOWRING PARK (ROBY ROAD/COURT HEY) via Roby Road, Bowring Park Road, Chelwood Avenue, Childwall Valley Road, Naylors Road, Caldway Drive, 
Wood Lane, Gerrards Lane, Lydiate Lane, Halewood Drive, Hunts Cross Avenue, Manor Road to ST JULIE’S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (MANOR ROAD/SPEKE ROAD). 
 
Route 615 from: ST JULIE’S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL via Speke Road, High Street, King’s Drive, Out Lane, Halewood Road, Lydiate Lane, Gerrards Lane, Wood Lane, 
Caldway Drive, Naylors Road, Childwall Valley Road, Chelwood Avenue, Bowring Park Road, Roby Road to  BOWRING PARK (ROBY ROAD/RIMMER AVENUE).

615       Roby Road - St Julie’s Catholic High School   
                                                         

M

Bowring Park Roby Road, Court Hey 
Chelwood Avenue, Inchape Road 
Childwall Valley Road, Hedgefield Road 
Wood Lane, Winster Drive 
Lydiate Lane, Clover Avenue 
St Julie’s Catholic High School 

M

0755 
0801 
0808 
0819 
0825 
0830

Merseytravel 
bus service

St Julie’s Catholic High School 
Lydiate Lane, Clover Avenue 
Wood Lane, Winster Drive 
Childwall Valley Road, Hedgefield Road 
Chelwood Avenue, Inchape Road 
Bowring Park Roby Road, Rimmer Avenue

1537 
1542 
1548 
1557 
1604 
1610

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Al’s Coaches.M



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 661 from: GARSTON (BANKS ROAD/BRUNSWICK STREET) via Banks Road, Church Road, Woolton Road, Liverpool South Parkway, Woolton Road, Allerton Road, 
High Street (FOR ST JULIES CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL), Acrefield Road, Rose Brow, Woolton Hill Road to CHURCH ROAD/WOOLTON HILL ROAD (FOR ST FRANCIS OF XAVIER 
COLLEGE). 
 
Route 661 (at 1525) from: ST FRANCIS OF XAVIER COLLEGE (BLACKWOOD AVENUE/WOOLTON ROAD) via Blackwood Avenue, Woolton Hill Road, Rose Brow, Acrefield 
Road, High Street (FOR ST JULIES CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL), Allerton Road, Woolton Road, Liverpool South Parkway, Woolton Road, Church Road, Banks Road to GARSTON 
(BANKS ROAD/VESUVIAN DRIVE).  
 
Route 661 (at 1530) from: ST JULIE’S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (HIGH STREET, SPEKE ROAD) via High Street, Allerton Road, Woolton Road, Church Road, Banks Road to 
GARSTON (BANKS ROAD, WINDFIELD ROAD).

661       Garston - St Julie’s Catholic High School   
                                                         

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Al’s Coaches.M

0810 
0818 
0825 
0832

Merseytravel 
bus service

Garston Banks Road, Brunswick Street 
Liverpool South Parkway 
Woolton Village High St 
Church Road, Woolton Hill Road

M

1525 
1532 
1539 
1547

Blackwood Avenue, Woolton Road 
Woolton Village High St, Speke Road 
Liverpool South Parkway 
Garston Banks Road, Brunswick Street

M

- 
1530 
1537 
1545


