Valid from 19 April 2020



# **Bus timetable**



# Buses serving St Julies Catholic High School

# These services are provided by Merseytravel

## What's changed?

Route 666 is withdrawn. Route 615 journeys are rerouted and retimed. Additional route 661 journeys operate between Garston and SFX via St Julies. All journeys are now operated on behalf of Merseytravel by Al's Coaches.







615

## Roby Road - St Julie's Catholic High School

### Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only						
Ø		۵				
0755	St Julie's Catholic High School	1537				
0801	Lydiate Lane, Clover Avenue	1542				
0808	Wood Lane, Winster Drive	1548				
0819	Childwall Valley Road, Hedgefield Road	1557				
0825	Chelwood Avenue, Inchape Road	1604				
0830	Bowring Park Roby Road, Rimmer Avenue	1610				
	<ul> <li>0755</li> <li>0801</li> <li>0808</li> <li>0819</li> <li>0825</li> </ul>	Image: Constraint of the system of the sy				

### Code used:

 ${\ensuremath{\mathfrak{O}}}$  - Mersey travel Bus Service operated by Al's Coaches.

Route 615 from: BOWRING PARK (ROBY ROAD/COURT HEY) via Roby Road, Bowring Park Road, Chelwood Avenue, Childwall Valley Road, Naylors Road, Caldway Drive, Wood Lane, Gerrards Lane, Lydiate Lane, Halewood Drive, Hunts Cross Avenue, Manor Road to ST JULIE'S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (MANOR ROAD/SPEKE ROAD).

Route 615 from: ST JULIE'S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL via Speke Road, High Street, King's Drive, Out Lane, Halewood Road, Lydiate Lane, Gerrards Lane, Wood Lane, Caldway Drive, Naylors Road, Childwall Valley Road, Chelwood Avenue, Bowring Park Road, Roby Road to BOWRING PARK (ROBY ROAD/RIMMER AVENUE).



661

Monday to Friday schooldays only					
	$\mathbf{\Phi}$		$\mathbf{Q}$	Ø	
Garston Banks Road, Brunswick Street	0810	Blackwood Avenue, Woolton Road	-	1525	
Liverpool South Parkway	0818	Woolton Village High St, Speke Road	1530	1532	
Woolton Village High St	0825	Liverpool South Parkway	1537	1539	
Church Road, Woolton Hill Road	0832	Garston Banks Road, Brunswick Street	1545	1547	

### Code used:

 $\boldsymbol{\varpi}$  - Mersey travel Bus Service operated by Al's Coaches.

Route 661 from: GARSTON (BANKS ROAD/BRUNSWICK STREET) via Banks Road, Church Road, Woolton Road, Liverpool South Parkway, Woolton Road, Allerton Road, High Street (FOR ST JULIES CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL), Acrefield Road, Rose Brow, Woolton Hill Road to CHURCH ROAD/WOOLTON HILL ROAD (FOR ST FRANCIS OF XAVIER COLLEGE).

Route 661 (at 1525) from: ST FRANCIS OF XAVIER COLLEGE (BLACKWOOD AVENUE/WOOLTON ROAD) via Blackwood Avenue, Woolton Hill Road, Rose Brow, Acrefield Road, High Street (FOR ST JULIES CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL), Allerton Road, Woolton Road, Liverpool South Parkway, Woolton Road, Church Road, Banks Road to GARSTON (BANKS ROAD/VESUVIAN DRIVE).

Route 661 (at 1530) from: ST JULIE'S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (HIGH STREET, SPEKE ROAD) via High Street, Allerton Road, Woolton Road, Church Road, Banks Road to GARSTON (BANKS ROAD, WINDFIELD ROAD).